W-H Rendezvous Day 1
May 13, 2023

Horse/Rider Teams: 12
Max CH Points: 2

Ranch Riding Pattern:
Working Ranch Pattern:
s
H Div First Name
Q
1 AM Vicky
2 INT Emily
1 LTD Gay
2 LTD Kellie
3 AM Mike
31 INT Brandon
46 LTD Connie
47 Y-INT Teagan
48 Y-LTD Morgan
76 NOV Alecia
91 NOV Julie
92 INT Stephany
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Last Name

Henderson
Lappgaard
Jordan
Gaines
Beakley
Gonzales
Brase
Eskam
Eskam
Heinz
Baugh
Siitari

Horses Name

DJ Joe De Boon
Judging The Moon
Barn Diva

Dixons Got A Big Gun
Docs Shiney Pistol
Left Over Fajita
Mr. Made Wright
Warrigal

Bets Smart Lena
GH Lilbit O Starlite
Diamond

Peppy Bonita Drift

Total ple
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Assign
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287.9
272.3
265.6
252.8
258.8
256.5
240.4
237.6
237.6
222.2
219.2
201.9

Total
Score

358.03
342.19
336.8
324.7
324.37
323.49
312.71
302.04
300.06
288.73
279.49
267.39

RR Score

74.9
76.3
79.1
76.3
74.2
73.5
68.4
75.6
72.1
67.7
67.2
61.4

RR Tie break
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WR Score

44
38.5
385
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36
31
37
40.5
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27
215
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CT Score

74
71
68
67
75
71
70
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60
68
59

CT Tie break
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RT Score

78
77
70
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72
70
55
54
71
57
60

RT Tie break
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CN Score

70.13
69.89

71.2

71.9
65.57
66.99
72.31
64.44
62.46
66.53
60.29
65.49

CN Tie break
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